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Women / 7 / C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Littlepage476
WOGA

9.650 9.825 9.7009.775 38.950
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Ella Murphy478
WOGA

9.400 9.900 9.6009.725 38.625
5T 1 2 4T 2 

2 

Kiara Herrera193
Aim

9.375 9.650 9.6009.600 38.225
6T 5 3 4T 3 

3 

Brooklyn Rhodes265
Dynamo

9.600 9.525 9.7759.125 38.025
3 7T 12 1 4 

4 

AnnaBrooke Farque237
Cypress

9.350 9.350 9.5509.350 37.600
7 10 7 6 5 

5 

Evie Greenberg241
Cypress

9.250 9.400 9.6509.275 37.575
8 9 10T 3 6 

6 

Ileanna Villarreal244
Cypress

8.950 9.450 9.5759.450 37.425
14 8 5T 5 7 

7 

Trinity Heath474
WOGA

9.050 9.775 9.1009.400 37.325
13 3 6T 14T 8T

8T

Maria Carolina Faoro473
WOGA

9.100 9.575 9.3759.275 37.325
11 6 10T 11 8T

8T

Kaylen Carr492
Zenith Elite Gymnast

9.725 9.300 9.3508.925 37.300
1 11T 13 12 9T

9T

Blakely Roten186
Aerial Athletics-TX

9.225 9.100 9.4009.575 37.300
9 13 4 10 9T

9T

Makena Knop563
Xtreme Altitude

9.575 9.525 9.4508.650 37.200
4 7T 14 8 10T

10T

Annabelle Behrhorst362
Love Gymnastics

9.175 9.275 9.4259.325 37.200
10 12 8T 9 10T

10T

Amaya McClanahan503
5280 Gymnastics

8.675 9.725 9.5009.175 37.075
16 4 11T 7T 11 

11 

Brylie Chamness455
Texas East Gymnastic

9.400 8.950 9.1009.450 36.900
5T 16 5T 14T 12 

12 

Elizabeth Moody108
Aspire

8.650 9.300 9.5009.400 36.850
17 11T 6T 7T 13 

13 

Kiara Alcorn222
Capital Gymnastics

9.400 9.050 8.9009.325 36.675
5T 14 8T 16 14 

14 

Seeley Beecher519
Tigar

8.775 9.000 9.0259.300 36.100
15 15 9 15 15 

15 

BraeDee Cason553
Premier Gymnastics

9.375 8.450 8.6759.175 35.675
6T 17T 11T 17 16 

16 

Riley Jandorf154
Williams Center01

9.075 8.450 9.3008.475 35.300
12 17T 15 13 17 

17 
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